Masatistu PC

Uriin

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBOGO9TR i3-13100 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

LENOVO THINKCENTRE NEO 50S 12JFOO9DTR i5-12400
8GB 512GB SSD FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBOOOBTR i5-13400 16GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 6B2X2EA 1i5-12400 16GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

DELL 3030MT i7-12700 8GB 512GB SSD
N6007VDT3030MT_U

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

661,50

724,50

766,50

628,95

703,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



